Informe generado el 20 de Mayo de 2024 a las 09:26

6anos & 1,15 m

Ordenes de Salida

22 de Marzo de 2024

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FLEURUS
CARPACCIO /
INDIRA X
MANDRIN DE
BALME /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

NO DOUBT
VAN
SPRUNDEL
2 (6A)
NONE / NONE /
2018 / NONE /
NONE

AVATAR DE
TUS
3 NONE / NONE /
2010 / CASTANO
/ SF

TUNDRA DE
OLID
CENTAUER Z /
CHAMAR DE
KELBRY X
HIDALGO DE
RIOU /2012 /
ALAZANA / CDE

MAFFIA KC
GOLDEN BOY DU
VAL DU GEER /
O-CHIARA X
CALIDO I /2018
/ TORDO / BELGA

SCENDAR DE
WALYRO
SCENDIX /

6 DARASTIQUE DE
WALYRO X
DARCO / 2017 /
ALAZAN / CDE

NOVELLE ES
DOMINATOR
20002/
ELEGANT X
CASALL / 2018/
CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

80278

165367

140898

150353

154719

164102

162196

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ REY, Luis
JUAN FERNANDEZ REY / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.

HOLWICK, Kristen Lee
Marie
NONE / NONE

VIDAL PASCUA, Paula

[Complutense De Madrid]

PAULA VIDAL PASCUA /
DESCONOCIDO

CUESTA HERNANDEZ,
Patricia

PATRICIA CUESTA HERNANDEZ /

Y.VALLE DE OLID

FIERRO MARTINEZ, Miguel

Angel

MIGUEL ANGEL FIERRO MARTIN

/ NONE

CASTRO ROMAN, Alvaro
ALVARO CASTRO ROMAN /
Y.WALYRO

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Jacobo

ALVAREZ MOYA HORSES / NONE

L.D.N.

16424

358206

141046

275990

11949

273669

20859

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

10

10

11

12

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

DOCH
ANANTARA
CORNET
OBOLENSKY /U
SQUALLS ESTATE
AIRINOV X
USTINOV / 2018
/ NEGRO / CDE

DALLAS
ANANTARA
LUZ Z / FIONA X
FOR PLEASURE /
2018 / CASTANO
/ CDE

GALLUCCIO C
CALLUCCIO C/
ISABELL XIV X

COR DE LA

BRYERE /2010 /

TORDO / BWP

LA DIVA
BARELIERE Z
LE BARON'D Z /

TALIBANTA X
VOLTAIRE / 2014
/ TORDA / ZANG

CRISTALO
VALDEDIOS
CRISTALO | / AIR
INDIA X
VOLTIBERO /
2014 / TORDA /
CDE

HAPPYFEET V
‘T HOF
TERRIJCKEL Z
HOUSTON /
MADONNA
QUALITY X
MYLORD
CARTHAGO /
2015 / ALAZAN /
ZANG

SENORITA
CASALL VAN
DE SLYPS-
HOEK (6A)
CASALL / JONI
VAN
D'ABDIJHOEVE X
COOPER VAN DE
HEFFINCK / 2018
/ CASTANO / BWP

ROMEO AS DE
PICAS
FETICHE DU PAS
/ KLERVIE DU
ROULET /2005 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

151471

151472

144105

135263

133254

163825

161818

156387

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

FRANCO MARTINEZ, Luis
Y.ANANTARA / YANANTARA

BADER CASTANEDA,
Andrés
Y. ANANTARA S.L. / YANANTARA
S.L.

BOZA SUAREZ, Laura
LAURA BOZA SUAREZ /
Y.CAMPOS

JUZGADO O'DALY, Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO O'DALY / NONE

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,
Marta
LAURENTINO PUENTE RIESGO /
Y.VALDEDIOS

RAMOS GEGOUREL, Sofia
JORGE RAMOS JIMENEZ / GORUS
GARRY

PEREYRA SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
FV SPORTHORSES. S.L. / NONE

PEREZ DE NARDIZ, Felipe
JORGE RAMOS JIMENEZ /
VICENTE VALDOMINOS
ESCRIBANO

L.D.N.

2142

16296

239427

206244

6199

261260

18187

14126

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO

DORSAL
( ) JINETE .
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. L.D.N. Pais
_ PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA
IRON BLACK
PEARL Z
IRON MAN VAN DE CARVAJAL FERNANDEZ,
DE PADENBORRE Aqueda
13 / LILLY 163113 9 32152 ES
AGUEDA DE CARVAJAL
LORDANOS X
FERNANDEZ / NONE
LORDANOS /
2018 / NEGRO /
ZANG
THYBO'S
LA TA
L ESOP(S)IR/ AYMERICH SUERO, Jorge
14 140644 MARIA DE LA SOLEDAD SUERO 278017 ES
SAVOY X SAM
LOPEZ / NONE
SAM /2012 /
ALAZAN / DANES
CE?LF:'E(S?SL ) GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
16 161578 GUSTAVO BARRAGAN 16399 ES
SIRIA /2018 /
FERNANDEZ / DIRK AHLMANN
TORDO / HOLST
RUMBA SWIN
v S G CARRILLO CASTILLA, Rafael
17 NABUCO JAzz / 148427 FRANCISCO CARRILLO 336716 ES
OPERA /2017 /
MONTORO / FRANCISCO
PERLA / ISABELA
. CARRILLO MONTORO
/ AA.
UNAGUI DE
TORRES VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,
18 COLTAIRE Z / TAI- 143189 Alfonso 17047 ES
FUN /2016 / Y.CORTIJO DE TORRES / NONE
TORDO / CDE
DIALOU
DIATENDRO /
LODIANNA X MUGUIRO MORENO, Gloria
19 JURISTE DU 139479 ANTONIA TRILLO-FIGUEROA 252653 ES
DEFEY /2015 / ENARSSON / GESTUT LEWITZ
CASTANO /
OLDBG
NEW JULY C
19 BERLIN / MAJUE.Y 124251 PEREZ DE NARDIZ, Felipe 14126 ES
/2013 / CASTANA SANJUANILLOS S.L / Y.CAMPOS
/ BELGA
KRASANOVA
KAPITANA ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO,
20 EUROCOMMERCE 138554 Maria 127001 ES
BERLIN / SILVIA X BLACK CAB BROS SL /
SILVIO 1/ 2010/ VALDEDIOS
TORDA / CDE
ZERO
PR.H. FURST
GRANDIOS / RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Isay
21 STUTBUCH 1 151115 IDRIS RODRIGUEZ CURBELO / 298594 ES
FAIRLIGHT / 2013 IHORSE
/ ALAZAN /

WESTF



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

FERMIN DE
CASAVIEJA
ELDORADO VD
ZESHOEK /
LLALIA DE
BUZALEN X
LOCATO /2017 /
CASTANO / CDE

ARIA Z
NONE / NONE /
2016 / NEGRO /

ZANG

NICA DE
LLERAS
GRANIUS VON
IURLOGEN / SOL
CORALA X
VERCORS IV /
2017 / ALAZAN /
CDE

DAIKIRI
NONE / NONE /
2009 / ALAZANA
/ BELGA

IBIS
BLUE BOY /
BALLERINA VAN
BERKENBROECK /
2008 / CASTANA
/ BELGA

CAVA DE LA
HUERTA
CONTISCO /
CHAYENNE X
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF /
2016 / CASTANO
/ CDE

HERALD
THINK TWICE
28 D'lZI / CORINA /
2012 / CASTANO
/ KWPN

INTOUCH
FOUR FLAGS
(6A)
NONE / NONE /
2018 / ALAZAN /
SF

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

Descanso 10 minutos

JOMINENT A
QUALITY TIME /
30 DOMINENT X
CLINTON / 2014
/ TORDA / KWPN

L.A.C.

143936

164654

149453

164630

86790

149885

144532

165508

127119

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

PRADAS FREIRE, Lorenzo
JOAQUIN COBO PARADA /
Y.CASAVIEJA

GRUNINGER RUIZ-
ZORRILLA, Gilda
CARLOTA RUIZ-ZORRILLA /
NONE

MARCOS GUIRAO, Leire
Almudena
DAVID MARCOS GARRIDO /
NICOLAS SELA FERNANDEZ DE
CORDOBA

PUCHER FUENTES,
Valentina
VALENTINA PUCHER FUENTES /
NONE

FIERRO RUIZ, Miguel
C.D FIERRO / NONE

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Isleidy
IDRIS RODRIGUEZ / NONE

RODRIGUEZ CURBELO,
Idris

IDRIS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ /
NONE

HOLWICK, Kristen Lee
Marie
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
SPORTHORSES S.L / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY, Luis
CRISTINA CARRENO / CRISTINA
CARRENO

L.D.N.

16821

303112

255087

272271

242028

288351

121742

358206

16424

Pais

ES

ES

ES

AU

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

31

32

32

33

35

36

37

39

40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CLINTINO Z
CORNET
OBOLENSKY /
DIANA Z X
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / 2018 /
TORDO / ZANG

JuB
ELVIS TER PUTTE
/ BUBERTHA X
VIGO
D'ARSOUILLES /
2014 / NEGRO /
KWPN

NEVER LAST
BMG
ELTON JOHN /
UKAJA /2018 /
CASTANO / AES

SCHATZ DE
GASBA
DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY / CESIRE
DE RUYCO X
ROSIRE / 2018 /
ALAZAN / CDE

TRUMAN
CONAB (7A)
CONTISCO C/

ABLUSH X STEW
BOY /2017 /
CASTANO / CDE

TINTIN DU MOI

MAESTRO / LUBIE

DU PLESSIS X LE

TOT DE SEMILLY

/2013 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

INDRETTO DL
CoCco
INDRET DEL
MASET / TOSCA X
ACORD I/ 2015
/ CASTANO / CDE

MINI CAPOTE
CAPOTE / ZAR
SELINA X LATRO
/2018 / ALAZAN
/ CDE

QUINCY zZ
QUAPRICE BOIS
MARGOT / IRISJA
X HARLEY VDL /
2018 / CASTANO

/ ZANG

L.A.C.

163300

144891

155307

150062

153458

147883

155736

156573

153139

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ROBLEDANO SANZ, Paula
AURORA SANZ URMENETA / VAN
DICK HEFTRUCKS BVBA

CASTRO ROMAN, Alvaro
JOSE JUAN JANEIRO RODRIGUEZ
/ NONE

STEFANOVA ZAHARIEVA,
Maya
MAYA STEFANOVA ZAHARIEVA /
NONE

DEL ALAMO GOMEZ,
Francisco Javier
NURIA GARCIA SAIZ DE
BARANDA / NURIA GARCIA SAIZ
DE BARANDA

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ,
Francisco José
MARIA DEL MAR DARDER
GARCIA / MARIA DEL MAR
DANDER GARCIA

BET GARAVELLI, Laura
LAURA BET / ALEJO RESTREPO

VICENTE MARCO, Hugo
DOERS ON PARTNERS S.L / DL
SPORT HORSE

QUEIPO DE LLANO
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO, Juan
CARMEN CASAN SERNEGUET /
JOSE LUIS GARCIA DE LOS
SALMONES

FIERRO MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
MIGUEL ANGEL FIERRO
MARTINEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

60219

273669

323068

108939

16389

127497

165391

15865

11949

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

IN PLAY
INDRET DEL
MASET /
PLAYMATE 11/
2016 / CASTANO
/ CDE

JUST
CLAUDIUS
MARIUS
CLAUDIUS /
FLORENCE X
NABAB DE REVE
/2014 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

ITALIA (6A)
I’'M SPECIAL DE
MUZE /
STUTBUCH 1/
2018 / CASTANO
/ OLDBG

CORNETTO
CLAIRBOIS Z
CORNET
OBOLENSKY /
THETYS DE
PREUILLY Z X
TINKA'S BOY /
2018 / CASTANO
/ ZANG

QUINTUS SCS
COCO
QUINTUS EBL/
GOOD LADY H X
GOODMAN /
2017 / CASTANO
/ CDE

HUMMUS FPA
(6A)
CARTANI /
UTOPIE D'ELLE /
2018 / TORDO /
CDE

WINNISUN
WINNINGMOOD
V/D AREMBERG /
LOISE LANE X
LEVANTOS Il /
2018 / TORDO /
CDE

PICASSO DEL
ARA
ET ENCORE DE
MUZE / VIA
40,74% X VLAN
DE VERGOIGNAN
/2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

154408

132068

164783

159054

158623

155352

159414

141281

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARTINEZ RICART, Daniel
PADDOCKS DE AZAHAR, S.L. /
MARTA MONFORT REVERTER

GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ,
Alfredo
SANDRA COMESANA LOPEZ /
JULSAN JUMPING HORSES

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
ROSENDO BIDART /
SPRINGPFERDEZUCHTVEERBAND

FRANCO MARTINEZ, Luis
LUIS FRANCO MARTINEZ / NONE

BADER CASTANEDA,
Andrés
CAROL GABRIELLA SCHATTNER
ATENCIO / CE CAMINO DE
SANTIAGO

COLLADO RODRIGO, Sergio

MARIANA VERDEJA / MARIANA
VERDEJA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Jacobo

LA FINCA EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS / LA FINCA
EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS

MARTIN GARAIZABAL,
Rodrigo
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE BUENO /
Y.RIO ARA

L.D.N.

1732

17128

16399

2142

16296

210036

20859

198045

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



0s

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

ETRO
KANNAN / PIZ
CON HELLOR X
POLYDOR / 2014
/ CASTANO / SF

SAVOY
STALPYSO /
FIONA X FOR
PLEASURE / 2012
/ CASTANA / CDE

UROGALLO
MYKERINOS /
LINGERE X POT
D'OR/ 2018/
CASTANO / CDE

HITCHCOCK
DE WULF
SELECTION
DREAM D'HEDGE
/ SANS DOUTE X
AVONTUUR /
2008 / TORDO /
BWP

ANGE DE
BAERENRAIN
QUENTO SANGE

/ LANDINA X

LANDJUNGE /
2010 / TORDA /
SF

DOLCE VITA
DE ELFS
EMILION / SMALL
DES ELFS X IOWA
/2013 / NEGRA /
SF

LEONIDAS CHF

NONE /
QUINTONINE DU
PAS X L'ARC DE

TRIOMPHE / 2015
/ CASTANO / CDE

ISBA DE NEM
(6A)
MALITO DE REVE
/ NEMESIS DE
L'EPINE X
ADELFOS / 2018
/ GRIS / SF

NEWTON JVL
(6A)
NONE /- X /2018
/ CASTANO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

148602

143320

154924

164270

126708

156393

165396

156273

165778

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

PEREYRA SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
LEONARDO PEREYRA SAAVEDRA
/ CHRISTIANA DUGUET

MATAMOROS SIERRA,
Sandra
SANDRA MATAMOROS SIERRA /
EL TRASMILLAR

AZNARTE LOZANO, Javier
JAVIER AZNARTE LOZANO / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FF.AA.

GARCIA-LLUIS RHODES,
Alejandra [Pontificia
Comillas]

JAVIER GARCIA-LLUIS VALENCIA
/ DE WULF ANTOON

BELLES MARI, Marcos
ROSA LEONOR MARI LOPEZ /
NONE

PEREZ DE NARDIZ, Felipe
GUILLERMO ANSALDO LUTZ /
HARAS DES ELFS

BOZA SUAREZ, Laura
LAURA BOZA SUAREZ / CLUB
HIPICO DE ARGANDA SL

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ,
Marta
MIGUEL SATRUSTEGUI / MIGUEL
SATRUSTEGUI

HOLWICK, Kristen Lee
Marie
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
SPORTHORSES S.L / NONE

L.D.N.

18187

335207

16870

292604

263179

14126

239427

6199

358206

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO
(DORSAL)
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C.
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

ACONO DE
STE ANNE
ICONO /
58 CHELLANIS DE 156498
STE ANNE Z X
CHELLANO Z /
2018 / ALAZAN /

CDE

JINETE L.D.N. Pais
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ REY, Luis
FR3 PONICLUB / PILAR GIL- 16424 ES
FOURNIER



	6 años & 1,15 m
	22 de Marzo de 2024


